Rang Name

1 Cerkezovic Marica
2 Hergolitsch Sandra
3 Jez Sabine

4 Walcher Manuela
5 Schlosser Roswitha
6 Toth Monika

7 Friedl Cornelia

8 Hafner Kornelia

9 Jetschko Irene

10  Wegleitner Erna
11 Jarabeck Julia

12 Klement Karin

13 Doltl Tamara

14 Brauer Gabriela

15 Wieland Gitti

16 Jerabek Sonja

17  Taferner-Kriegl Jutta
18 Hergolitsch Conny
19 Hintreich Ulrike

20 Christian Sabine
21 Mayer Anna

22 Korvorst Christiane
23 Roskopf Doris

24 Stoizner Bianca

25 Handt Gabi

26 Menrath Ramona
27 Schulz Brigitte

Verein/Ort
FF-Rutzendorf

ASV Andlersdorf

FF-Rutzendorf

SV Probstdorf

Sportverein Probstdorf
Samstagslaufer

Artus

Union

FF-Rutzendorf

FF.Rutzendorf

Turbo Schnecken

Netto
24:26
24:39
24:40
25:19
25:28
26:56
27:15
27:25
28:15
29:19
29:25
29:30
29:30
30:12
30:34
30:34
30:46
30:48
30:48
30:52
32:16
32:20
32:49
33:30
33:30
37:18
39:40

min/km
04:47
04:50
04:50
04:57
04:59
05:16
05:20
05:22
05:32
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:55
05:59
05:59
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:19
06:20
06:26
06:34
06:34
07:18
07:46



Rang Name

1 Seimann Erwin

2 Teubel Christoph
3 Schopf Roland

4 Hruska Georg

5 Schicketanz Michael
6 Zehetbauer Leopold
7 Mace Peter

8 Hatschek Roland
9 Edinger Anton

10 Seer Eugen

11 Mdller Michael

12 Nepp Robert

13  Wegleitner Erwin
14 Hatschek Andreas
15 Radl Andreas

16 Mace Andreas

17 Paier Gerhard

18 Paier Thomas

19 Radl Christian

20 Kuritko Manfred
21 Wieland Robert
22 Stummer Lukas
23 Hofer Wilhelm

24 Sommerlechner Martin
25 Menrath Stefan
26 Huber Manfred

27 Brauer Felix

28 Mace Otto

29 Brauer Konrad

30 Cepuder Peter

Verein/Ort
FF-Probstdorf
LC Mank

LC Oberhausen

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Oberhausen
FF Straudorf

Turbo Schnecken
Tri Team22
ASV Andlersdorf

Turbo Schnecken
FF-Probstdorf

ASV Andlersdorf
ASV Andlersdorf
FF-Probstdorf
Samstagslaufer
Artus

K.K.

Tri Team22

Samstagslaufer

Netto
18:40
18:48
19:41
19:54
20:09
20:20
21:23
21:34
22:22
23:09
24:15
24:30
24:37
24:55
25:11
25:28
25:30
25:30
26:13
26:38
26:38
26:52
27:24
27:41
28:09
28:40
29:15
30:12
31:18
31:55

min/km
03:39
03:41
03:51
03:54
03:57
03:59
04:11
04:13
04:23
04:32
04:45
04:48
04:49
04:53
04:56
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:08
05:13
05:13
05:16
05:22
05:25
05:31
05:37
05:44
05:55
06:08
06:15



